

Every day hopelessness exists in the hearts of our Huntsville homeless community because they have little to no opportunity to exit homelessness permanently. Community of Hope exists to rejuvenate hope by building a residential community for our chronically homeless neighbors. Huntsville Community of Hope is a group of servant-hearted individuals who have served our homeless community for a decade. In 2018, our acts of services shifted to more of a solution-based, hand-up approach in efforts to bring long-term systemic change by way of supportive housing. This provides real hope to our homeless neighbors.

Community of Hope addresses permanent, supportive, affordable housing issues by providing residential, educational, and workforce development programs for our chronic homeless population. Huntsville's homeless population has risen 30% year over year, with most homeless people experiencing long term-homelessness. We are working to protect our gorgeous city from becoming the next big city with a major homeless crisis.

Huntsville Community of Hope is pressing into God's calling to make a difference, a true difference, in our homeless friends' lives. You can join this critical mission by financially supporting our efforts. Recurring giving builds a foundation that will bring real change. We also encourage annual gifts. Every gift matters and is appreciated. Moving forward, COH will accept gifts in kind. Missionary and volunteer opportunities are available to empower our surrounding community into a lifestyle of love and service with the homeless. What an incredible opportunity to bring real hope to the hopeless. Please join us in this important calling. Together, we can bring our homeless neighbors home!